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OSAZENO NA SKÁLE

DILATACE

POBYTOVÉ SCHODY

1

5
6

20
+ 3,400

- 3,200

± 0,000

± 0,850± 0,850± 0,850
± 0,550

- 3,200

± 0,000

+ 3,400

± 6,850

13,350

+ 3,940

S4

S4 S5

S3
S2

S1

+ 6,100

+ 2,860

+ 6,100

9 x 1
70 x 2

80

3 x 170 x 280

± 6,850

± 3,260

± 3,640

+ 4,300

+ 3,400

8 x 400 x 600

+ 3,550

S6

S6

- 0,850

+ 0,300

- 0,850

- 0,300

+3,350

± 0,000

LEGENDA

ROSTLÝ TERÉN - SKÁLA

TEPEPLNÁ IZOLACE EPS

PŘÍČKA DEK

ZASKLENÍ SCHUCO TL. 60 mm

PĚNOVÉ SKLO

± 2,950± 2,950

BETONOVÁ MAZANINA

ŠTĚRKOVÝ PODSYP

ŽELEZOBETON

NASYPANÁ ZEMINA

CEMENTOVÁ MALTA

GEOFOAM DESKA

1 
00

0

+ 3,350
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